
SOPHOMORE DIVISION 1 WEST

Day Date Time Home Away Location Division
Tue 9/2/2025 6:15 PM Lemann Joe Brown Lemann NC
Tue 9/2/2025 7:30 PM St Roch Willie Hall Lemann NC
Wed 9/3/2025 7:00 PM Bodenger Milne Lemann NC
Wed 9/3/2025 6:30 PM Harrell Sam Bonart Harrell NC

Sat 9/6/2025 12:00 PM Morris Jeff Stallings Harrell NC
Sat 9/6/2025 12:00 PM Goretti Lemann Lemann NC
Sat 9/6/2025 1:30 PM St Roch Joe Brown Lemann NC

Wed 9/10/2025 6:15 PM Milne Harrell Joe Brown NC
Wed 9/10/2025 7:30 PM Willie Hall Bodenger Joe Brown NC
Sat 9/13/2025 12:00 PM Goretti Morris Jeff Lemann NC

Wed 9/17/2025 7:00 PM Morris Jeff Lemann HARRELL WEST
Sat 9/20/2025 1:30 PM Bodenger St Roch LEMANN WEST

Wed 9/24/2025 6:30 PM Morris Jeff Harrell LEMANN WEST
Sat 9/27/2025 1:30 PM Lemann Bodenger LEMANN WEST

Wed 10/1/2025 6:30 PM Harrell St Roch HARRELL WEST
Sat 10/4/2025 10:00 AM Bodenger Morris Jeff Morris Jeff WEST

Wed 10/8/2025 6:30 PM Lemann Harrell LEMANN WEST
Sat 10/11/2025 12:00 PM Morris Jeff St Roch LEMANN WEST

Wed 10/15/2025 7:00 PM Harrell Bodenger HARRELL WEST
Sat 10/18/2025 1:30 PM St Roch Lemann LEMANN WEST

ATHLETIC DIVISION


